American Patriot Relief

Profit and Loss
July - September, 2023
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Revenue
Contributions

Total Revenue

GROSS PROFIT

Expenditures
Advertising/Marketing
Assistance _
Bank/Credit Card fees.
Consulting - Accounting & Taxes

Contribution Refunds
Event fees

Food and Beverage
Lodging
Office Subscriptions
Office supplies ‘
Printing
Shipping & postage
Total Fxpenditures
NET OPERATING REVENUE

NET REVENUE

TOTAL

+30,968.04
$30,968.04

 $30,968.04

5,789.00
17,153.30
626.88
1,093.75
25.00
816.01
251.06
803.52
242 .04
658.66
340.83
64.35

$27,864.40
$3,103.64
$3,103.64



