## American Patriot Relief

## Profit and Loss

July - September, 2023

	TOTAL
Revenue	
Contributions	30,968.04
Tetal Revenue	\$30,968.04
GROSS PROFIT	\$30,968.04
Expenditures	
Advertising/Marketing .	5,789.00
Assistance	17,153.30
Bank/Credit Card fees.	626.88
Consulting - Accounting & Taxes	1,093.75
Contribution Refunds	25.00
Event fees .	816.01
Food and Beverage	251.06
Lodging	803.52
Office Subscriptions	242.04
Office supplies	658.66
Printing	340.83
Shipping & postage	64.35
Total Expenditures	\$27,864.40
NET OPERATING REVENUE	\$3,103.64
NET REVENUE	\$3,103.64